
Working across the farming, forestry, renewables, salmon fi shings, 
estates, and food sectors — and with a focus on resilience and 
building a sustainable future — we are trusted strategic advisors on 
the decisive issues that matter to our rural clients.

We provide a full legal service including 
strategic business planning, succession, 
and dispute resolution as well as advice 
on the purchase and sale of rural 
property, renewables, land development, 
agricultural leases and land ownership.

Consistently attracting external 
recognition for the work we do, we’re 
recognised in the prestigious Legal 
500 and Chambers UK directories.

For landowners, for tenants, 
for producers — straightforward, 
specialist advice for agriculture

ledinghamchalmers.com



As well as a presence in Aberdeen, Inverness, and Edinburgh, we’re the only 
practice in Scotland with offices in both ANM Group’s Thainstone Centre and 
United Auction’s Agricultural Centre in Stirling.

The team
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Aberdeen
Johnstone House,
52-54 Rose Street,
Aberdeen, AB10 1HA
01224 408 408

Stirling
Unit 2B, The Paddock,  
Stirling Agricultural Centre, 
Stirling, FK9 4RN
01786 478 100

Thainstone
Thainstone Agricultural Centre, 
Inverurie, AB51 5WU
01467 672 200

Inverness
Kintail House, 
Beechwood Business Park, 
Inverness, IV2 3BW
01463 667 400

Hazel Moir — partner 
hazel.moir@ledinghamchalmers.com

Lynne McElroy — senior associate 
lynne.mcelroy@ledinghamchalmers.com

Anna Moir — associate 
anna.moir@ledinghamchalmers.com

Lois Craig — senior associate 
lois.craig@ledinghamchalmers.com

Robbie Henderson — legal executive 
robbie.henderson@ledinghamchalmers.com

Louise Simpson — senior associate 
louise.simpson@ledinghamchalmers.com

Emily Flett-Grant — associate 
emily.flettgrant@ledinghamchalmers.com

Ross McNaughton — associate 
ross.mcnaughton@ledinghamchalmers.com

Hannah Black — senior solicitor 
hannah.black@ledinghamchalmers.com

Hajira Nisa — solicitor 
hajira.nisa@ledinghamchalmers.com


